
As of 1/26/2026



Week 1

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

8/18/2025 8/19/2025 8/20/2025 8/21/2025 8/22/2025

0800 0630

0900 0730

1000 0830

1100 0930

1200

1300 1300

1400 1400

1500 1500

1600 1600

1700 1700

1800 1800

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:  

CJO/PFT / D&C                                  

(CJK 0096)

J. White

INTRO. TO LAW ENF.

(CJK 0002)

D/C Raulen

Lunch Lunch

CJO/PFT / D&C                                       

(CJK 0096)

J. White

INTRO. TO LAW ENF.

(CJK 0002)

D/C Raulen

TIME

CJO PFT                                                   

Initial Evaluation

(CJK 0096)

L. Kubitschek                                      

Sellan

Lunch                                           

1030 - 1300 HOURS

INTRO. TO LAW ENF.

(CJK 0002)

EXAM

                                                                               

L. Kubitschek

NO CLASSES SCHEDULED                      

MAKE UP HOURS
Lunch

COMMUNICATION

(CJK 0016)

D. Dixon

COMMUNICATION

(CJK 0016)

D. Dixon

TIME

1030

As of 1/26/2026



Week 2

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

8/25/25 8/26/25 8/27/25 8/28/25 8/29/25

0800

0900

1000

1100

1200

1300

1400

1500

1600

1700

TIME

COMMUNICATION

(CJK 0016)

W. Tumblin                                    

Lunch Lunch

LEGAL

(CJK 0018)

  J. Gold

COMMUNICATION

(CJK 0016)

REVIEW

                                                                                    

W. Tumblin                                    

Lunch

LEGAL

(CJK 0018)

 J. Gold

Lunch

LEGAL

(CJK 0018)

J. Gold

CJO PFT (CJK 0096)                 

Sellan

NO CLASSES SCHEDULED                      

MAKE UP HOURS

CJO PFT (CJK 0096)                 

Sellan

LEGAL

(CJK 0018)

  J. Gold
COMMUNICATION

(CJK 0016)

W. Tumblin                                    

COMMUNICATION

(CJK 0016)

EXAM

                                                                       

W. Tumblin                                    

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS: 

As of 1/26/2026



Week 3

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

9/1/25 9/2/25 9/3/25 9/4/25 9/5/25

0800

0900

1000

1100

1200

1300

1400

1500

1600

1700

LEGAL

(CJK 0018)

J. Gold

LEGAL

(CJK 0018)

P. Huddy

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS: 

CJO PFT (CJK 0096)                                  

Sellan

NO CLASSES SCHEDULED                      

MAKE UP HOURS

LEGAL

(CJK 0018)

D. Veras

CJO PFT (CJK 0096)                       

Sellan

LEGAL

(CJK 0018)

J. Gold

Lunch

LEGAL

(CJK 0018)

D. Veras

Lunch

TIME

NO CLASSES SCHEDULED                    

LABOR DAY

LEGAL

(CJK 0018)

Coordinator

Lunch

As of 1/26/2026



Week 4

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

9/8/25 9/9/25 9/10/25 9/11/25 9/12/25

0800

0900

1000

1100

1200

1300

1400

1500

1600

1700

EEK

LEGAL

(CJK 0018)

E. Arens                                                  

CJO PFT (CJK 0096)                    

Sellan

CJO PFT (CJK 0096)                 

Sellan

LEGAL

(CJK 0018)

REVIEW

                                                                            

J. Lozada                                                           

LunchLunch

LEGAL

(CJK 0018)

E. Arens                                                 

LEGAL

(CJK 0018)

E. Arens                                                 

CJO PFT (CJK 0096)                     

Sellan

LEGAL

(CJK 0018)

EXAM

                                                                                        

J. Lozada                                                           

CJO PFT (CJK 0096)                        

Sellan

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:

Lunch

LEGAL

(CJK 0018)

J. Lozada                                                           

Lunch

LEGAL

(CJK 0018)

E. Arens                                                 

LEGAL

(CJK 0018)

J. Lozada                                                           

NO CLASSES SCHEDULED                      

MAKE UP HOURS

As of 1/26/2026



Week 5

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

9/15/25 9/16/25 9/17/25 9/18/25 9/19/25

0800

0900

1000

1100

1200

1300

1400

1500

1600

1700

TIME

CRIMES AGAINST PERSONS

(CJK 0072)

J. Knott

Lunch

CJO PFT (CJK 0096)                      

Sellan

CRIMES AGAINST PERSONS

(CJK 0072)

J. Knott

CJO PFT (CJK 0096)                      

Sellan

CRIMES AGAINST PERSONS

(CJK 0072)

D/C Raulen

Lunch

CRIMES AGAINST PERSONS

(CJK 0072)

D/C Raulen

CJO PFT (CJK 0096)                      

Sellan

CRIMES AGAINST PERSONS

(CJK 0072)

D/C Raulen

Lunch

CRIMES AGAINST PERSONS

(CJK 0072)

D/C Raulen

CJO PFT (CJK 0096)                      

Sellan

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:

CRIMES AGAINST PERSONS

(CJK 0072)

J. Knott

Lunch

CRIMES AGAINST PERSONS

(CJK 0072)

J. Knott

NO CLASSES SCHEDULED                      

MAKE UP HOURS

As of 1/26/2026



Week 6

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

9/22/25 9/23/25 9/24/25 9/25/25 9/26/25

0800

0900

1000

1100

1200

1300

1400

1500

1600

1700

CRIMES AGAINST PERSONS

(CJK 0072)

EXAM

J. Gold

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:

NO CLASSES                                     

MAKE UP HOURS

CRIMES AGAINST PERSONS

(CJK 0072)

L. Smith

Lunch

 LAW ENFORCEMENT 

VEHICLE OPERATIONS

CJK 0020

M. Brandes                                                  

T. Dudley                                                                                                  

D. Lefont                                             

J. Lozada

CRIMES AGAINST PERSONS

(CJK 0072)

L. Smith

CRIMES AGAINST PERSONS

(CJK 0072)

D. Lafleur

CJO PFT (CJK 0096)                      

Coordinator

CJO PFT (CJK 0096)                      

Coordinator

CJO PFT (CJK 0096)                      

Coordinator

TIME

CRIMES AGAINST PERSONS

(CJK 0072)

J. Gold

CRIMES AGAINST PERSONS

(CJK 0072)

D. Lafleur

Lunch

 LAW ENFORCEMENT 

VEHICLE OPERATIONS

CJK 0020

CLASSROOM

M. Brandes                                                  

T. Dudley                                                       

Lunch

Lunch

As of 1/26/2026



Week 7

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

9/29/25 9/30/25 10/1/25 10/2/25 10/3/25

0800 1300

0900 1400

1000 1500

1100 1600

1200 1700

1300 1800

1400 1900

1500 2000

1600 2100

1700 2200

TIME

NO CLASSES SCHEDULED                      

MAKE UP HOURS
Lunch

 LAW ENFORCEMENT 

VEHICLE OPERATIONS

CJK 0020

                                                  

M. Brandes                                                                                                          

R. Marroquin                                      

J. Lozada                                 

M. Ruiz                                 

 LAW ENFORCEMENT 

VEHICLE OPERATIONS

CJK 0020

M. Brandes                                                  

T. Dudley                                                                                    

K. Jaworski                                    

J. Hamilton

TIME

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:

 LAW ENFORCEMENT 

VEHICLE OPERATIONS

CJK 0020

                                                  

M. Brandes                                                                                                      

R. Marroquin                                       

J. Lozada                                        

M. Ruiz                                           

 LAW ENFORCEMENT VEHICLE 

OPERATIONS

CJK 0020

                                                                         

T. Dudley                                            

R. Marroquin                                                                                             

D. Lefont                                  

TBD

 LAW ENFORCEMENT 

VEHICLE OPERATIONS

CJK 0020

M. Brandes                                                  

T. Dudley                                                

J. Lozada                                                                 

M. Ruiz   

Lunch

 LAW ENFORCEMENT 

VEHICLE OPERATIONS

CJK 0020

M. Brandes                                                  

T. Dudley                                                 

J. Lozada                                                  

M. Ruiz

 LAW ENFORCEMENT 

VEHICLE OPERATIONS

CJK 0020

M. Brandes                                                  

T. Dudley                                                                                     

K. Jaworski                               

J. Hamilton

Lunch Lunch

 LAW ENFORCEMENT VEHICLE 

OPERATIONS

CJK 0020

                                                   

T. Dudley                                               

R. Marroquin                                                                                       

D. Lefont                                   

TBD

As of 1/26/2026



Week 8

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

10/6/25 10/7/25 10/8/25 10/9/25 10/10/25

0800

0900

1000

1100

1200

1300

1400

1500

1600

1700

Lunch Lunch
NO CLASSES SCHEDULED                      

MAKE UP HOURS

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:

TIME

 LAW ENFORCEMENT 

VEHICLE OPERATIONS

CJK 0020

REVIEW

                                                                         

M. Brandes                                                   

Lunch

 LAW ENFORCEMENT 

VEHICLE OPERATIONS

CJK 0020

EXAM

                                                                           

M. Brandes                                                 

 DEFENSIVE TACTICS

(CJK 0051)                                                                                                      

CLASSROOM

                                                                             

D. Osking                                         

J. Betancourt - Intern

 DEFENSIVE TACTICS

(CJK 0051)                                                                                                      

A. Thompson

F. Ceja

WT Hamilton

 DEFENSIVE TACTICS

(CJK 0051)                                                                                                      

D. Lefont

D. Duran                                                              

J. Ippolito

 DEFENSIVE TACTICS

(CJK 0051)                                                                                                      

D. Osking                                                         

F. Ceja

 DEFENSIVE TACTICS

(CJK 0051)                                                                                                      

B. Perry

F. Ceja

 DEFENSIVE TACTICS

(CJK 0051)                                                                                                      

D. Lefont

D. Duran

J. Ippolito

Lunch

As of 1/26/2026



Week 9

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

10/13/25 10/14/25 10/15/25 10/16/25 10/17/25

0800

0900

1000

1100

1200

1300

1400

1500

1600

1700

TIME

 DEFENSIVE TACTICS

(CJK 0051)                                                                                                      

WT Hamilton

J. Hamilton

J. Ippolito

LunchLunch

 DEFENSIVE TACTICS

(CJK 0051)                                                                                                      

D. Pantel                                                     

D. Lefont                                   

J. Whitaker

Lunch

 DEFENSIVE TACTICS

(CJK 0051)                                                                                                      

D. Pantel                                                     

D. Lefont                                                  

F. Ceja

 DEFENSIVE TACTICS

(CJK 0051)                                                                                                      

SPRAY DAY

D. Osking

D. Lefont                                       

J. Ippolito

Lunch

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:

NO CLASSES SCHEDULED                      

MAKE UP HOURS

 DEFENSIVE TACTICS

(CJK 0051)                                                                                                      

D. Pantel                                                     

D. Lefont

F. Ceja

 DEFENSIVE TACTICS

(CJK 0051)                                                                                                      

D. Pantel                                                     

D. Lefont

J. Whitaker

 DEFENSIVE TACTICS

(CJK 0051)                                                                                                      

SPRAY DAY

D. Osking

V. Keating                                           

D. Lefont                                           

J. Ippolito until 3:39

 DEFENSIVE TACTICS

(CJK 0051)                                                                                                      

WT Hamilton

J. Hamilton

J. Ippolito until 3:30                          

Perry

As of 1/26/2026



Week 10

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

10/20/25 10/21/25 10/22/25 10/23/25 10/24/25

0800

0900

1000

1100

1200

1300

1400

1500

1600

1700

TIME

 DEFENSIVE TACTICS

(CJK 0051)                                                                                                      

WT Hamilton

D. Pantel                                         

D. Duran

 DEFENSIVE TACTICS

(CJK 0051)                                                                                                      

WT Hamilton                                       

D. Pantel                                            

D. Osking                                        

F. Ceja

NO CLASSES/MAKE UP 

HOURS

NO CLASSES/MAKEUP HOURS

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:  

Lunch

 DEFENSIVE TACTICS

(CJK 0051)                                                                                                      

WT Hamilton

D. Pantel

D. Duran

Lunch

 DEFENSIVE TACTICS

(CJK 0051)                                                                                                      

WT Hamilton

D. Pantel

F. Ceja

Lunch

 DEFENSIVE TACTICS

(CJK 0051)                                                                                                      

REVIEW

                                                                            

D. Osking

Lunch

NO CLASSES/MAKE UP 

HOURS

 DEFENSIVE TACTICS

(CJK 0051)                                                                                                      

EXAM

                                                                              

D. Osking

As of 1/26/2026



Week 11

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

10/27/25 10/28/25 10/29/25 10/30/25 10/31/25

0800

0900

1000

1100

1200

1300

1400

1500

1600

1700

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS: 

 FIRST AID

CJK 0031                                                  

CPR

T. Dudley                                                      

V. Keating

E. Arens                                                                      

D. Lefont

 FIRST AID

CJK 0031

                                                                         

E. Arens

 FIRST AID

CJK 0031

                                                                    

T. Dudley

Lunch Lunch

 FIRST AID

CJK 0031                                           

PRACTICALS

T. Dudley                                                        

V. Keating

E. Arens                                                         

LunchLunch
NO CLASSES SCHEDULED                      

MAKE UP HOURS

TIME

 FIRST AID

CJK 0031

T. Dudley

 FIRST AID

CJK 0031                                                  

CPR

T. Dudley                                                      

V. Keating

E. Arens                                                                      

D. Lefont

 FIRST AID

CJK 0031

E. Arens

 FIRST AID

CJK 0031                                           

PRACTICALS

T. Dudley                                                        

V. Keating

E. Arens                                                         

As of 1/26/2026



Week 12

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

11/3/25 11/4/25 11/5/25 11/6/25 11/7/25

0800

0900

1000

1100

1200

1300

1400

1500

1600

1700

TIME

 Firearms

CJK 0040                                                

Virtra

J. Ippolito

 FIRST AID

CJK 0031                                                

EXAM

T. Dudley

 Firearms

CJK 0040                                                

D. Lefont

J. Folbrecht

J. Ippolito

 Firearms

CJK 0040                                                

D. Lefont

F. Barrera 10-3

TBD

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:

 FIRST AID

CJK 0031

REVIEW

                                                                     

T. Dudley

NO CLASSES/                                   

MAKE UP HOURS
Lunch Lunch

 Firearms

CJK 0040                                                

D. Lefont

P. Huddy

J. Folbrecht

 Firearms

CJK 0040                                                

D. Lefont

F. Barrera 10-3

Savvidis                                

 Firearms

CJK 0040                                                

Classroom

                                                                    

B. Picard

Lunch Lunch

As of 1/26/2026



Week 13

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

11/10/25 11/11/25 11/12/25 11/13/25 11/14/25

0800

0900

1000

1100

1200

1300

1400

1500

1600

1700

 Firearms

CJK 0040                                                

D. Lefont

M. Isham

M. Cauley

Veterans Day

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:  

 Firearms

CJK 0040                                                

B. Picard

D. Lefont

S. Gonzales

TIME

NO CLASSES/                                   

MAKE UP HOURS

 Firearms

CJK 0040                                                

D. Lefont

M. Isham

M. Cauley

Lunch Lunch

 Firearms

CJK 0040                                                

D. Lefont

J. Betancourt

S. Gonzales

 Firearms

CJK 0040                                                

B. Picard

D. Lefont

S. Gonzales

Lunch

 Firearms

CJK 0040                                                

D. Lefont

J. Betancourt

S. Gonzales

As of 1/26/2026



Week 14

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

11/17/25 11/18/25 11/19/25 11/20/25 11/21/25

0800

0900

1000

1100

1200

1300

1400

1500

1600

1700

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:  Schedule Rod Glover for Critical Incidents

NO CLASSES/                                   

MAKE UP HOURS
Lunch

 Firearms

CJK 0040                                                

Review

                                                                         

D. Lefont

Lunch

 Firearms

CJK 0040                                                

Qualifications

J. Ippolito

J. Betancourt

S. Gonzales

 Firearms

CJK 0040                                                

Low Light/Discret

D. Lefont

J. Hamilton

S. Gonzales

Lunch

 Firearms

CJK 0040                                                

D. Lefont

P. Huddy

Lunch

 Firearms

CJK 0040                                                

J. Ippolito until 3:30

J. Betancourt

S. Gonzales

TIME

 Firearms

CJK 0040                                                

D. Lefont

S. Gonzales

M. Collangelo

 Firearms

CJK 0040                                                

D. Lefont

 Firearms

CJK 0040                                                

EXAM

                                                                               

D. Lefont

As of 1/26/2026



Week 15

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

11/24/25 11/25/25 11/26/25 11/27/25 11/28/25

0800

0900

1000

1100

1200

1300

1400

1500

1600

1700

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:

TIME

NO CLASSES SCHEDULED                      

FALL BREAK

NO CLASSES SCHEDULED                      

FALL BREAK

NO CLASSES SCHEDULED                      

FALL BREAK

NO CLASSES SCHEDULED                      

FALL BREAK

NO CLASSES SCHEDULED                      

FALL BREAK

As of 1/26/2026



Week 16

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

12/1/25 12/2/25 12/3/25 12/4/25 12/5/25

0800

0900

1000

1100

1200

1300

1400

1500

1600

1700

TIME

CRIMES INVOLVING 

PROPERTY AND SOCIETY

(CJK 0073)                                                                

EXAM

L. Kubitscheck

Lunch

CRIMES INVOLVING 

PROPERTY AND SOCIETY

(CJK 0073)

L. Smith

Lunch

NO CLASSES

Lunch

INTERVIEW AND REPORT 

WRITING

(CJK 0019)

J. Knott                                            

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:  

Lunch

CRIMES INVOLVING 

PROPERTY AND SOCIETY

(CJK 0073)

L. Smith

NO CLASSES

INTERVIEW AND REPORT 

WRITING

(CJK 0019)

L. Kubitscheck

INTERVIEW AND REPORT 

WRITING

(CJK 0019)

J. Knott                                             

Lunch

INTERVIEW AND REPORT 

WRITING

(CJK 0019)

J. Knott                                              

CJO PFT (CJK 0096)                      

Sellan

CJO PFT (CJK 0096)                      

Sellan

INTERVIEW AND REPORT 

WRITING

(CJK 0019)

J. Knott                                              

CJO PFT (CJK 0096)                      

Sellan

As of 1/26/2026



Week 17

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

12/8/25 12/9/25 12/10/25 12/11/25 12/12/25

0800

0900

1000

1100

1200

1300

1400

1500

1600

1700

TIME

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:  

Lunch

INTERVIEW AND REPORT 

WRITING

(CJK 0019)

                                                                                

L. Kubitscheck

CJO PFT (CJK 0096)                      

Sellan

INTERVIEW AND REPORT 

WRITING

(CJK 0019)

                                                                       

L. Kubitscheck

LunchLunchLunch

INTERVIEW AND REPORT 

WRITING

(CJK 0019)

L. Smith

INTERVIEW AND REPORT 

WRITING

(CJK 0019)

                                                                        

L. Kubitscheck

INTERVIEW AND REPORT 

WRITING

(CJK 0019)

L. Smith

NO CLASSES SCHEDULED                      

MAKE UP HOURS

INTERVIEW AND REPORT 

WRITING

(CJK 0019)

L. Smith

INTERVIEW AND REPORT 

WRITING

(CJK 0019)

L. Smith

CJO PFT (CJK 0096)                      

Sellan

CJO PFT (CJK 0096)                      

Sellan

INTERVIEW AND REPORT 

WRITING

(CJK 0019)

                                                                        

L. Kubitscheck

CJO PFT (CJK 0096)                      

Sellan

As of 1/26/2026



Week 18

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

12/15/25 12/16/25 12/17/25 12/18/25 12/19/25

0800

0900

1000

1100

1200

1300

1400

1500

1600

1700

TIME

INTERVIEW AND REPORT 

WRITING

(CJK 0019)

J. Knott

TRAFFIC INCIDENTS

(CJK 0400)

                                                                       

D. Porcelli

Lunch

TRAFFIC INCIDENTS

(CJK 0400)

EXAM

                                                                                             

D. Porcelli

CONDUCTED ELECTRICAL 

WEAPON/DART-FIRING STUN 

GUN

(CJK 0421)

J. Gold

CJO PFT (CJK 0096)                      

Sellan

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:  

NO CLASSES SCHEDULED                      

WINTER BREAK
Lunch

CJO PFT (CJK 0096)                      

Sellan

INTERVIEW AND REPORT 

WRITING

(CJK 0019)

J. Knott

CJO PFT (CJK 0096)                      

Sellan

INTERVIEW AND REPORT 

WRITING

(CJK 0019)

EXAM

J. Knott

Lunch

TRAFFIC INCIDENTS

(CJK 0400)

S. Gonzales

Lunch

NO CLASSES/MAKE UP HOURS

As of 1/26/2026



Week 19

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

12/22/25 12/23/25 12/24/25 12/25/25 12/26/25

0800

0900

1000

1100

1200

1300

1400

1500

1600

1700

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:  

NO CLASSES                                  

WINTER BREAK

NO CLASSES                                  

WINTER BREAK

TIME

NO CLASSES                                  

WINTER BREAK

NO CLASSES                                  

WINTER BREAK

NO CLASSES                                  

WINTER BREAK

As of 1/26/2026



WEEK 20

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

12/29/25 12/30/25 12/31/25 1/1/26 1/2/26

0800

0900

1000

1100

1200

1300

1400

1500

1600

1700

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:

TIME

NO CLASSES                          

WINTER BREAK

NO CLASSES                                  

WINTER BREAK

NO CLASSES                           

WINTER BREAK

NO CLASSES                          

WINTER BREAK

NO CLASSES                          

WINTER BREAK

As of 1/26/2026



Week 21

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

1/5/26 1/6/26 1/7/26 1/8/26 1/9/26

0800

0900

1000

1100

1200

1300

1400

1500

1600

1700

TIME

FUNDAMENTALS OF PATROL

(CJK 0063)

D. Lefont

Lunch

FUNDAMENTALS OF PATROL

(CJK 0063)

D. Lefont

CJO PFT (CJK 0096)                      

D. Lefont

FUNDAMENTALS OF PATROL

(CJK 0063)

D. Lefont

CJO PFT (CJK 0096)                      

D. Lefont

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS: 

NO CLASSES                        

SCHEDULED

Lunch

FUNDAMENTALS OF PATROL

(CJK 0063)

PRACTICALS

                                                                    

S. Gonzalez

FUNDAMENTALS OF PATROL

(CJK 0063)

PRACTICALS

                                                                      

S. Gonzalez

Lunch

FUNDAMENTALS OF PATROL

(CJK 0063)

PRACTICALS

R. Parrish                                      

FUNDAMENTALS OF PATROL

(CJK 0063)

D. Lefont

Lunch

FUNDAMENTALS OF PATROL

(CJK 0063)

PRACTICALS

J. Doty                                      

CJO PFT (CJK 0096)                      

J. Doty

As of 1/26/2026



Week 22

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

1/12/26 1/13/26 1/14/26 1/15/26 1/16/26

0800

0900

1000

1100

1200

1300

1400

1500

1600

1700

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:  

NO CLASSES                       Lunch Lunch Lunch

SERVING YOUR COMMUNITY

(CJK 0021)

L. Kubitscheck

Lunch

FUNDAMENTALS OF PATROL

(CJK 0063)

J. Doty

SERVING YOUR COMMUNITY

(CJK 0021)

L. Kubitscheck

CJO PFT (CJK 0096)                      

Sellan

FUNDAMENTALS OF PATROL

(CJK 0063)

J. Doty

CJO PFT (CJK 0096)                      

J. Doty

CJO PFT (CJK 0096)                      

Sellan

NO CLASSES 

SCHEDULED/MAKE UP 

HOURS

SERVING YOUR COMMUNITY

(CJK 0021)

R. Parrish

CJO PFT (CJK 0096)                      

Sellan

TIME

FUNDAMENTALS OF PATROL

(CJK 0063)

EXAM

R. Parrish

SERVING YOUR COMMUNITY

(CJK 0021)

CLASSROOM

                                                                                

R. Parrish

As of 1/26/2026



Week 23

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

1/19/26 1/20/26 1/21/26 1/22/26 1/23/26

0800

0900

1000

1100

1200

1300

1400

1500

1600

1700

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS: 

NO CLASSES                                     

MAKE UP HOURS

SERVING YOUR COMMUNITY

(CJK 0021)

P. Huddy

CJO PFT (CJK 0096)                      

Sellan

SERVING YOUR COMMUNITY

(CJK 0021)

L. Kubitscheck

CJO PFT (CJK 0096)                      

Sellan

SERVING YOUR COMMUNITY

(CJK 0021)

EXAM

D. Lefont

CJO PFT (CJK 0096)                      

D. Lefont

TIME

Lunch

SERVING YOUR COMMUNITY

(CJK 0021)

L. Kubitscheck

SERVING YOUR COMMUNITY

(CJK 0021)

L. Kubitscheck

LunchLunch

SERVING YOUR COMMUNITY

(CJK 0021)

B. Martini

NO CLASSES                                     

MLK DAY

As of 1/26/2026



Week 24

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

1/26/26 1/27/26 1/28/26 1/29/26 1/30/26

0800

0900

1000

1100

1200

1300

1400

1500

1600

1700

CRIME SCENE FOLLOW UP 

INVESTIGATIONS

(CJK 0079)

Wappett

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:  

CRIME SCENE FOLLOW UP 

INVESTIGATIONS

(CJK 0079)                                              

PRACTICALS/                               

CRIME SCENE LAB

S. Raghuraj                                            

Lunch
NO CLASSES                                                         

MAKE UP HOURS

CRIME SCENE FOLLOW UP 

INVESTIGATIONS

(CJK 0079)

Wappett

CRIME SCENE FOLLOW UP 

INVESTIGATIONS

(CJK 0079)

E. Arens                                        

CJO PFT (CJK 0096)                 

Sellan

CRIME SCENE FOLLOW UP 

INVESTIGATIONS

(CJK 0079)

S. Raghuraj                                             

CJO PFT (CJK 0096)                 

Sellan

CRIME SCENE FOLLOW UP 

INVESTIGATIONS

(CJK 0079)                                               

PRACTICALS/                                                      

CRIME SCENE LAB

S. Raghuraj                                            

TIME

Lunch

CRIME SCENE FOLLOW UP 

INVESTIGATIONS

(CJK 0079)

E. Arens                                          

Lunch

CRIME SCENE FOLLOW UP 

INVESTIGATIONS

(CJK 0079)

S. Raghuraj                                             

Lunch

As of 1/26/2026



Week 25

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

2/2/26 2/3/26 2/4/26 2/5/26 2/6/26

0800

0900

1000

1100

1200

1300

1400

1500

1600

1700

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:  

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

CRITICAL INCIDENTS

(CJK 0093)                                                                           

ERG/HAZMAT                             

Unit 2, Lesson 1                                                                        

P. Huddy                     

CJO PFT (CJK 0096)                                                           

Sellan

CRITICAL INCIDENTS

(CJK0093)                                                                          

.                                                                              

TBD                                                                                      

CJO PFT (CJK 0096)                                                  

Sellan

CRITICAL INCIDENTS

(CJK0093)                                                                         

Explosives                                                                              

R. Glover                                                              

N. Kent                                                                                     

CJO PFT (CJK 0096)                                               

Sellan

CRITICAL INCIDENTS

(CJK0093)                                                                

Terrorism                                                                              

R. Glover                                                              

N. Kent                                                                                                                    

CJO PFT (CJK 0096)                                                

Sellan

NO CLASSES                                     

MAKE UP HOURS

TIME

CRIME SCENE FOLLOW UP 

INVESTIGATIONS

(CJK 0079)                              

EXAM

S. Raghuraj

CRITICAL INCIDENTS

(CJK0093)                                         

.                                                                              

TBD                                                                                   

CRITICAL INCIDENTS

(CJK0093)                                                                                                              

Explosives                                                                            

R. Glover                                                              

N. Kent                                                                               

CRITICAL INCIDENTS

(CJK0093)                                                                    

Explosives                                                                              

R. Glover                                                              

N. Kent                                                                                                                             

As of 1/26/2026



Week 26

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

2/9/26 2/10/26 2/11/26 2/12/26 2/13/26

0800

0900

1000

1100

1200

1300

1400

1500

1600

1700

CJO PFT (CJK 0096)                 

Sellan

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:  

NO CLASSES                       

MAKE UP HOURS

CRITICAL INCIDENTS

(CJK 0093)                                    
NATURAL DISASTER SCENARIOS            

Unit 1, Lesson 2                                                   

Capt. D. Ortado                                                           

CRITICAL INCIDENTS

(CJK 0093)                                 

ACTIVE SHOOTER/                                                       

TAC BUILDING w/ SIMS                          

Unit 1, Lesson 3                                                      

Capt. D. Ortado                                                              

CJO PFT (CJK 0096)                 

Sellan

CJO PFT (CJK 0096)                 

Sellan

TRAFFIC CRASH 

INVESTIGATIONS

(CJK0402)                                                                            

.                                                                                      

L. Kubitscheck                            

CJO PFT (CJK 0096)                 

Sellan

CRITICAL INCIDENTS

(CJK 0093)                              

EXAM                                                                

N. Kent                      

TIME

Lunch

CRITICAL INCIDENTS

(CJK 0093)                                       

METH/CHEMICAL SUICIDE                  

Unit 2, Lesson 2                                          

N. Kent                      

Lunch Lunch

TRAFFIC CRASH 

INVESTIGATIONS

(CJK0402)                                                                                             

.                                                                                      

L. Kubitscheck                         

CRITICAL INCIDENTS

(CJK 0093)                                   

Pulse Night Club                                           

Presentation                                                         

P. Pacheco                                                       

Lunch

CRITICAL INCIDENTS

(CJK 0093)                                 

ICS 100/300                                              

Unit 1, Lesson 1                                                            

J. Lozada                                                                                                                

As of 1/26/2026



Week 27

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

2/16/26 2/17/26 2/18/26 2/19/26 2/20/26

0800

0900

1000

1100

1200

1300

1400

1500

1600

1700

TRAFFIC STOPS      

(CJK0401)                                                                               

.                                                                                      

L. Kubitscheck                   

CJO PFT (CJK 0096)                                                 

Sellan

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:  

NO CLASSES                       

MAKE UP HOURS

TRAFFIC STOPS      

(CJK0401)                                                                            

.                                                                                      

L. Kubitscheck                    

Lunch

TRAFFIC CRASH 

INVESTIGATIONS

(CJK 0402)                                                            

K. Appelbaum                  

TRAFFIC CRASH 

INVESTIGATIONS

(CJK0402)                                                                                    

.                                                                                                                                                                         

L. Kubitscheck                      

Lunch Lunch

TRAFFIC CRASH 

INVESTIGATIONS

(CJK 0402)                                           

K. Appelbaum                       

TRAFFIC CRASH 

INVESTIGATIONS                       

EXAM

(CJK0402)                                                                 

.                                                                                      

L. Kubitscheck                        

TIME

TRAFFIC CRASH 

INVESTIGATIONS

(CJK 0402)                                             

M. Ruiz                     

Lunch

TRAFFIC CRASH 

INVESTIGATIONS

(CJK 0402)                                          

M. Ruiz                       

CJO PFT (CJK 0096)                             

Sellan

As of 1/26/2026



Week 28

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

2/23/26 2/24/26 2/25/26 2/26/26 2/27/26

0800

0900

1000

1100

1200

1300

1400

1500

1600

1700

TRAFFIC STOPS      

(CJK 0401)                                                                              

K. Appelbaum                          

TRAFFIC STOPS      

(CJK 0401)                                                                     

K. Appelbaum                         

Lunch Lunch LunchLunch

DUI TRAFFIC STOPS                                         

(CJK 0403)                                                                                                                  

R. Marroquin

TIME

TRAFFIC STOPS      

(CJK 0401)                       

EXAM                                                    

K. Appelbaum                          

CJO PFT (CJK 0096)                 

Sellan

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:  

TRAFFIC STOPS      

(CJK 0401)                                                          

K. Appelbaum                        

NO CLASSES                        

SCHEDULED

DUI TRAFFIC STOPS                                         

(CJK 0403)                        

PRACTICALS                                                                                               

R. Marroquin                                    

M. Brandes

DUI TRAFFIC STOPS                                         

(CJK 0403)                                                                                                   

TBD

TRAFFIC STOPS      

(CJK 0401)                                                                                

K. Appelbaum                           

CJO PFT (CJK 0096)                 

Sellan

As of 1/26/2026



Week 29

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

3/2/26 3/3/26 3/4/26 3/5/26 3/6/26

0800

0900

1000

1100

1200

1300

1400

1500

1600

1700

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:  

Lunch

STATE EXAM REVIEW                                 

(CJK 0939)                                            

Coordinator

LunchLunch

DUI TRAFFIC STOPS                                         

(CJK 0403)                              

PRACTICALS                                                                                               

M. Ruiz                                    

M. Brandes

PHYSICAL TRAINING                                     

FINAL EXAM                                                        

(CJK 0096)                                                              

TBD

Lunch

STATE EXAM REVIEW                                 

(CJK 0939)                                            

Coordinator

NO CLASSES                        

SCHEDULED

TIME

STATE EXAM REVIEW                                 

(CJK 0939)                                            

Coordinator

DUI TRAFFIC STOPS                                         

(CJK 0403)                                       

EXAM                                                                                             

M. Brandes

DUI TRAFFIC STOPS                                         

(CJK 0403)                     

PRACTICALS                                                                                               

M. Ruiz                                                        

M. Brandes

STATE EXAM REVIEW                                 

(CJK 0939)                                            

Coordinator

As of 1/26/2026



Week 30

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

3/9/26 3/10/26 3/11/26 3/12/26 3/13/26

0800

0900

1000

1100

1200

1300

1400

1500

1600

1700

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:  

TIME

Lunch

STATE EXAM REVIEW                                 

(CJK0939)                                            

.                                                                   

E. Arens

STATE EXAM REVIEW                                 

(CJK0939)                                                                 

.                                                                   

E. Arens

STATE EXAM REVIEW                                 

(CJK0939)                                            

.                                                                   

E. Arens

Lunch

STATE EXAM REVIEW                                 

(CJK0939)                                            

.                                                                   

E. Arens

GRADUATION PRACTICE 

@1:00 AND                  

GRADUATION @ 3:00 P.M.    

As of 1/26/2026


